THE KANSAS CITY SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
MAINTENANCE OF WAY DEPARTMENT
SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
AS OF JANUARY 2022

Posted 1/25/2022



TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Creamer, R. 193323 RRBD 3/9/1976 Northern
Jones, C. 101103 RRBD 3/30/1976 MSRC
Henderson, L. 100793 RRBD 8/31/1977 Southern
O'Donnell, T. 194616 RRBD 10/6/1978 JCT Agency
Downs, J. 100837 12/13/1978 Northern
Watkins, B. 100716 6/6/1979 Northern
Melder, D. 100859 10/29/1979 Northern
Bell, G. 100864 12/4/1979 Northern
Hatcher, R. 101471 3/3/1980 Northern
Clubb, T. 193590 RRBD 6/9/1980 Northern
Potter, J. 100834 Promoted 6/9/1980 Northern
Goodman, M. 100914 6/18/1980 Northern
Briggs, R. 100816 10/28/1980 Northern
Johnson, S. 100767 RRBD 12/8/1980 Northern
Hicks, T. 190822 RRBD 8/8/1988 SR
Ewings, D. 100683 9/12/1988 SR
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 10/14/1988 SR
Hunter, R. 100684 11/28/1988 SR
Reed, R. 100701 Promoted 11/28/1988 SR
Mccurley, S. 100686 Promoted 2/6/1989 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 2/13/1989 SR
Lacey, W. 100699 2/27/1989 SR
Jones, T. 100689 3/8/1989 SR
Smith, C. 100682 RRBD 6/5/1989 SR
Leblanc, J. 100797 7/10/1989 Northern
Young, A. 100663 7/14/1989 SR
Ellis, O. 100944 2/12/1990 SR
Dora, H. 100664 4/4/1990 SR
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 4/16/1990 SR
Green, R. 100675 4/16/1990 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 4/23/1990 SR
Jones, M. 100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
Hill, C. 100881 11/5/1990 Northern
Fincher, A. 100844 RRBD 3/5/1991 Northern
Schmidt, M. 100818 Promoted 3/5/1991 Southern
Hart, R. 100977 6/24/1991 GWWR
Rymer, J. 190829 Promoted 2/12/1992 Southern
Wiggs, D. 100676 5/21/1992 SR
Bryant, C. 100908 Promoted 8/18/1992 Northern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Wyatt,, A. 100680 9/28/1992 SR
Scroggins, R. 100018 12/15/1992 Northern
Watts, J. 100670 1/4/1993 SR
Moorehead, D. 100677 4/19/1993 SR
Jackson, T. 100775 8/23/1993 Southern
Byrd, B. 100773 9/29/1993 Northern
Allen, J. 100928 11/29/1993 Northern
Day, R. 100755 Promoted 1/10/1994 Southern
Patrick, W. 100940 4/21/1994 SR
Shaw, T. 100662 4/21/1994 MSRC
Hardin, M. 100671 4/21/1994 SR
Hendricks, E. 100945 4/21/1994 SR
Hill, P. 100968 8/18/1994 GWWR
Woods, R. 100904 10/12/1994 Southern
Ottwell, J. 100971 12/26/1994 GWWR
Garner, J. 100970 6/21/1995 GWWR
Thomas, C. 100688 10/16/1995 SR
Loague, M. 100703 Promoted 10/16/1995 SR
Laux, C. 100994 3/27/1997 GWWR
Henry, P. 100700 6/8/1998 MSRC
Kleinsorge, B. 50143 Promoted 6/11/1998 GWWR
Brickey, J. 100980 Promoted 6/16/1998 GWWR
Erickson, J. 100996 6/29/1998 GWWR
Oliver, J. 100717 8/31/1998 Northern
Boyles, K. 100712 Promoted 8/31/1998 Northern
Nard, D. 100891 4/1/1999 Southern
Knight, J. 100905 4/6/1999 Southern
Romero, M. 100911 Promoted 4/12/1999 Southern
Dial, T. 100777 5/3/1999 Southern
Lafitte, R. 100744 6/21/1999 Northern
Sepaugh, E. 100872 8/27/1999 SR
Williams, R. 100794 Promoted 1/20/2000 Southern
Colvin, R. 100796 4/14/2000 MSRC
Withers, D. 100756 Promoted 7/17/2000 Northern
Smith, J. 100730 8/3/2000 Northern
Willis, M.E. 100897 8/14/2000 Southern
Williams, D. 100685 8/31/2000 SR
Burmaster, S. 100702 9/5/2000 SR
Hammones, J. 100704 Promoted 9/5/2000 SR
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Rambin, L. 100853 Promoted 11/16/2000 Northern
Worrell, J. 100929 Promoted 12/5/2000 Northern
Sears, G. 100124 Promoted 12/5/2000 Northern
Fontenot, M. 100820 Promoted 12/11/2000 Northern
Ford, R. 100883 Promoted 1/5/2001 Northern
Wooten, R. 100882 1/5/2001 Northern
Jones, G. 100001 2/7/2001 JCT Agency
Stewart, L. 101009 3/5/2001 GWWR
Carter, J. 100656 Promoted 7/30/2001 Southern
Pickle, B. 100879 Promoted 2/12/2002 Northern
Armstead, D. 100838 4/15/2002 Southern
Crayon, J. 100806 4/15/2002 Northern
Barr, S. 100761 Promoted 4/22/2002 Southern
George, A. 100840 5/6/2002 Southern
Martin, S. 100842 Promoted 7/8/2002 Northern
Kay, S. 100746 10/9/2002 Northern
Macon, L. 101051 10/28/2002 SR
Wicks, D. 101040 10/28/2002 SR
Cunningham, D. 101032 10/28/2002 SR
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 10/28/2002 SR
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 10/28/2002 SR
Lee, B 101362 2/3/2003 Southern
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 3/10/2003 SR
Young, D. 101467 3/10/2003 SR
Harris, G.T. 101323 3/10/2003 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 3/10/2003 SR
Conner, R. 101325 3/10/2003 SR
Wright, R. 101364 4/8/2003 Southern
Herrera, J. 101256 7/23/2003 TexMex
Carlton, S. 101279 7/30/2003 Northern
Burns, B. 101326 8/1/2003 MSRC
Landry, C. 101280 8/12/2003 Northern
Whitehead, E. 101327 8/18/2003 MSRC
Ludlow, L. 101328 8/18/2003 MSRC
Perry, J. 101329 9/2/2003 MSRC
King, T. 101332 11/17/2003 SR
Baldridge, L. 101330 11/17/2003 SR
Jeffcoats, G. 101331 11/17/2003 SR
Clark, A.L. 101333 11/17/2003 SR
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Jackson, M. 101335 11/17/2003 SR
Mcintyre, C. 101337 11/17/2003 SR
Halbert, V. 101340 11/17/2003 SR
Thomas, T. 101341 11/17/2003 SR
Comer, J.R. 101342 11/17/2003 SR
West, N. 101343 11/17/2003 SR
Garrison, A. 100902 Promoted 1/9/2004 Southern
Leach, J. 101344 RRBD 1/19/2004 SR
Hayes, R. 101365 1/29/2004 Southern
Minor, J. 101366 Promoted 4/15/2004 Southern
Vosika, K. 101299 Promoted 4/30/2004 JCT Agency
Willis, M. 101284 5/13/2004 Northern
Locust, L. 101287 5/17/2004 Northern
Crites, J. 101286 Promoted 5/18/2004 Northern
Hale, M. 101309 Promoted 5/24/2004 Southern
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 5/31/2004 MSRC
Smith, R. 101347 6/7/2004 SR
Hight, J. 101288 6/23/2004 Northern
Molnaird, N. 101295 6/23/2004 Northern
Holt, J. 101317 Promoted 8/4/2004 Southern
Burns, C. 101307 Promoted 8/24/2004 Southern
Fuselier, L. 101290 9/15/2004 Northern
Duncan, J. 101393 Promoted 10/18/2004 Southern
Lujan, T. 101351 Promoted 10/26/2004 JCT Agency
Goewey, B. 101353 12/6/2004 GWWR
Brown, G. 101291 12/8/2004 Northern
Mcdonald, R. 121293 12/10/2004 Northern
Maples, J. 101368 12/13/2004 Southern
Smith, K. 101372 1/3/2005 Northern
Doucet, R. 101374 1/5/2005 Northern
Harper, J. 101394 Promoted 2/16/2005 Northern
Davis, E. 101390 2/26/2005 Southern
Harper, C. 101387 3/12/2005 Southern
Ashby, J. 101381 Promoted 3/14/2005 Northern
Perry, R. 101377 5/23/2005 Northern
Tyson, S. 101398 5/23/2005 Northern
Smith, B. 101274 5/25/2005 Northern
Cross, J. 101395 5/31/2005 Northern
Bailey, D. 100965 7/8/2005 Northern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Thibodeaux, M. 101375 7/13/2005 Northern
Jackson, M. 101419 8/26/2005 Northern
Anderson, C. 100771 RRBD 10/12/2005 MSRC
Williamson, J. 101384 11/10/2005 Northern
Willis, J. 73981 1/3/2006 Northern
Jones, C. 101427 1/16/2006 Southern
Ashmore, R. 101425 1/16/2006 Northern
Parker, T. 100416 1/27/2006 Northern
Glinski, J. 101460 Promoted 5/8/2006 Northern
Lewis, B. 101482 Promoted 9/18/2006 Northern
Mcgee, C. 101480 9/18/2006 Northern
Mcgee, S. 74139 9/18/2006 Northern
Caughman, P. 101485 9/18/2006 Northern
White, T. 101486 9/18/2006 Northern
Sides, R. 101483 9/18/2006 Northern
Kirby, C. 101487 Promoted 10/13/2006 Northern
Cox, R. 101496 11/14/2006 Southern
Maffei, J. 101499 11/20/2006 Northern
Deaton, J. 101520 2/16/2007 Southern
Krout, J. 101478 3/9/2007 Northern
Howell, G. 101385 4/11/2007 Southern
Fisher, T. 101559 5/4/2007 Northern
Teal, C. 101558 5/22/2007 Northern
Johnson, B. 101568 6/1/2007 GWWR
Chambers, Y. 100907 6/4/2007 Northern
Landaverte, H. 101575 6/19/2007 Southern
Riley, R. 101607 8/1/2007 MSRC
Hannibal, L. 101608 8/1/2007 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 8/1/2007 MSRC
Ball, R. 101613 8/16/2007 Northern
Wise, W. 101620 8/16/2007 Northern
Johnson, J. 101617 8/16/2007 Northern
Lockeby, J. 101621 8/16/2007 Northern
Cross, L. 101615 8/16/2007 Northern
Mccullough, J. 101618 Promoted 8/16/2007 Northern
Swiger, J. 101622 8/16/2007 Northern
Greer, C. 101616 8/16/2007 Northern
Ochoa, S. 101619 Promoted 8/16/2007 Northern
Callahan, T. 101614 8/16/2007 Northern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME

Williams, J.
Horton, F.
Perritt, A.
Brossett, K.
Bowie, D.
Vinson, D.
Wood, C.
Boone, J.
Boutte, M.
Brooks, J.
Heinrichs, N.
Phillips, M.
Rios, M.
Jones, W.
Minor, D.
Allred, M.
Orsburn, N.
Bevill, B.
Bobo, K.
Rogers, T.
Mullins, B.
Ince, S.
Manes, O.
Scott, C.
Mouton, H.

Arizmendez, W.

Leach, B.
Ramirez, E.
Duran, J.
Broussard, D.
Gatlin, J.
Sumrall, J.
Harper, M.
Truse, D.
Brady, W.
Dauvis, B.
Marshall, E.
Dukes, S.
Sandifer, D.

SPG - Trackman

EMPLOYEE #

STATUS

101699
101701
101705
101736
101740
200069
200190
200193
200192
200202
200209
200229
200250
200292
200298
200294
200338
200360
200358
200350
200432
200431
200478
200496
200552
200633
200648
200685
200735
200734
200744
200746
200742
200755
200791
200788
200794
200795
200857

Promoted

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

Promoted

SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT

12/17/2007
1/7/2008
2/4/2008
7/1/2008
7/21/2008
4/15/2009
12/7/2009
12/17/2009
12/21/2009
12/22/2009
1/25/2010
2/23/2010
4/5/2010
6/14/2010
6/28/2010
6/28/2010
7/26/2010
8/16/2010
8/23/2010
9/14/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
12/6/2010
1/3/2011
1/31/2011
4/4/2011
5/16/2011
5/23/2011
7/5/2011
7/5/2011
7/18/2011
7/18/2011
7/18/2011
7/25/2011
8/8/2011
8/8/2011
8/22/2011
8/26/2011
10/17/2011

Southern
Southern
Southern
Southern
Southern
Northern
JCT Agency
GWWR
Northern
MSRC
JCT Agency
Northern
JCT Agency
Northern
Northern
Northern
Southern
Southern
Northern
Northern
GWWR
GWWR
Northern
TexMex
Southern
TexMex
Southern
TexMex
TexMex
TexMex
MSRC
MSRC
MSRC
Southern
Northern
TexMex
Northern
JCT Agency
Northern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Williams, M. 200894 11/7/2011 MSRC
Bryan, J. 200887 11/7/2011 TexMex
Yarbrough, C. 200903 11/7/2011 Northern
Hardy, W. 200905 Promoted 11/7/2011 MSRC
Polk, J. 200895 11/7/2011 MSRC
Kieffer, J 200886 11/7/2011 Southern
Dale, J. 200923 12/5/2011 SR
Oxendine, D. 200927 12/5/2011 Northern
Murrow, N. 200925 Promoted 12/5/2011 Northern
Tucker, D. 200907 12/5/2011 Northern
Mendenhall, B. 200929 12/5/2011 Northern
Maxwell, C. 101338 12/5/2011 SR
Anderson, J. 200915 12/5/2011 Northern
Morrison, J. 200911 12/5/2011 Northern
Waldon, D. 200913 12/5/2011 SR
Bullock, B. 101418 12/21/2011 Southern
Freeman, P. 200954 1/16/2012 Northern
Gibson, A. 200960 2/6/2012 Southern
Ross, D. 200959 2/6/2012 Southern
Black, M. 200961 2/13/2012 Southern
Ward, M. 200973 3/12/2012 Northern
Carmicheal, S. 201000 4/11/2012 Northern
Haire, W. 201060 6/1/2012 MSRC
White, C. 201058 6/4/2012 Northern
Collins, K. 201056 6/4/2012 Northern
Johnson, R. 201059 6/4/2012 Northern
Moran, L. 201187 10/15/2012 MSRC
Garcia, J. 201189 10/15/2012 Northern
Fountain, D. 201200 10/15/2012 Southern
Gott, J. 100230 Promoted 10/15/2012 Northern
Clark, J. 201186 10/15/2012 MSRC
Norman, D. 201210 11/5/2012 MSRC
Horton, J. 201215 11/5/2012 SR
Amerson, C. 201211 11/5/2012 Southern
Jones, J... 201238 12/10/2012 Northern
Miles, P. 201231 12/10/2012 Northern
Wheeler, B. 201235 12/10/2012 SR
Kelly, L... 201237 12/10/2012 Northern
Humpbhries, D. 201234 12/10/2012 Southern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Watkins, S. 100591 1/24/2013 MSRC
Johnson, D. 100639 1/24/2013 MSRC
Wright, P. 101422 1/24/2013 MSRC
Hawley, L. 201257 Promoted 1/28/2013 TexMex
Cockerhem, E. 201261 1/28/2013 Northern
Harless, J. 201258 1/28/2013 Northern
Bullard, B. 201260 1/28/2013 MSRC
Dickson, M. 201284 3/4/2013 MSRC
Pritzel, C. 201286 3/4/2013 JCT Agency
Wayman, V. 201285 3/4/2013 TexMex
Burrell, S. 201324 4/15/2013 Southern
Rodgers, J. 201323 4/15/2013 Southern
Babers, K. 201322 4/15/2013 Southern
Guthrie, M. 201326 4/15/2013 GWWR
Patton, M. 201328 4/15/2013 MSRC
Smith, W. 201369 5/28/2013 Southern
Harley, W. 201376 5/28/2013 Northern
Thomas, D. 201377 5/28/2013 MSRC
Simmons, J. 201371 5/28/2013 MSRC
Bradley, G. 201373 5/28/2013 MSRC
Rankin, R. 201374 5/28/2013 MSRC
Branson, R. 201488 9/9/2013 Northern
Taylor, S. 201518 9/9/2013 MSRC
Henry, C. 201487 9/9/2013 MSRC
Rhodes, D. 201491 9/9/2013 MSRC
Cole, J. 201494 9/9/2013 MSRC
Walton, M. 201489 9/9/2013 Northern
Gordon, D. 201532 10/21/2013 Southern
Lewis, J. 201527 10/21/2013 Southern
Mccurry, J. 201526 10/21/2013 Southern
Quinney, R. 201531 10/21/2013 Southern
Fierro, J. 201528 10/21/2013 Southern
Reece, A. 201529 10/21/2013 Southern
Brantley, A. 201534 10/21/2013 Northern
Turner, D. 201533 10/21/2013 Northern
Dutcher, J. 201582 Promoted 12/9/2013 Northern
Linder, M. 201628 12/9/2013 Northern
Winn, T. 201581 12/9/2013 Southern
Talbert, J. 201578 Promoted 12/9/2013 GWWR
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Miller, J. 201638 1/20/2014 Southern
Avalos, K. 201642 Promoted 1/20/2014 Southern
Coldewey, J. 201683 3/3/2014 TexMex
Jenkins, D. 201711 3/3/2014 Northern
Hall, O. 201682 3/3/2014 MSRC
Morgan, C. 201684 3/3/2014 Southern
Washington, R. 201681 3/3/2014 MSRC
Herring, J. 201678 3/3/2014 MSRC
Ravia, J. 201767 4/21/2014 Northern
Denefrio, T. 201796 4/21/2014 Northern
Hitchcock, M. 201833 6/2/2014 Northern
Cunningham, T. 201955 9/2/2014 Northern
Nance, S. 201927 9/2/2014 SR
Mcgee, A. 201956 9/2/2014 GWWR
Desjardins, D. 201937 9/2/2014 Northern
Airhart, J. 201936 9/2/2014 Northern
Sibley, L. 201985 10/13/2014 GWWR
Joiner, J. 202037 12/1/2014 MSRC
Hester, T. 202036 12/1/2014 MSRC
Brooks, J. 202038 12/1/2014 MSRC
Agent, A. 202035 12/1/2014 MSRC
Wheatley, R. 202071 12/1/2014 TexMex
Allison, J. 202113 1/19/2015 Northern
Zubeldia, B. 202112 1/19/2015 TexMex
Tucker, T. 201123 4/9/2015 Southern
Kratz, R. 202208 4/13/2015 JCT Agency
Small, B. 202250 5/4/2015 GWWR
Harrelson, S. 202255 5/4/2015 Northern
Ward, J. 202258 Promoted 5/4/2015 GWWR
Roundtree, K. 201547 5/4/2015 MSRC
Bright, K. 201420 5/18/2015 MSRC
Terry, D. 202294 8/17/2015 Southern
Bigham, T. 202302 8/17/2015 Northern
Hodges, J. 202298 8/17/2015 Southern
Fountain, D. 201200 10/15/2012 Southern
Lucas, L. 202391 10/19/2015 MSRC
Stagg, . 202404 10/19/2015 Southern
Seale, B. 202412 11/30/2015 SR
Glenn, J. 202411 11/30/2015 SR
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Ford, A. 202433 1/18/2016 Northern
Ames, J. 202439 2/29/2016 GWWR
Lane, B. 202447 3/21/2016 Northern
Holcomb, R. 202446 3/21/2016 Northern
Flynn, D. 202461 5/2/2016 Northern
Harper, D. 202460 5/2/2016 Northern
Shepler, J. 202464 6/13/2016 JCT Agency
Simolke, C. 202486 6/27/2016 Northern
Silguero, D. 202525 9/19/2016 TexMex
Grant, A. 202533 10/24/2016 Northern
Lemons, S. 202612 3/27/2017 GWWR
Tuma, W. 202613 3/27/2017 Southern
Browning, T. 202664 5/15/2017 Northern
Lacour, W. 202671 6/26/2017 Southern
Jones, C. 202679 6/26/2017 SR
Cupp, D. 202675 6/26/2017 MSRC
Yarbrough, J. 202673 6/26/2017 SR
Skinner, W. 202794 10/30/2017 SR
Mcgowen, N. 202515 11/10/2017 Northern
Watkins, J. 202854 12/18/2017 MSRC
Barrett, B. 202856 12/18/2017 MSRC
Jeter, J. 202853 12/18/2017 Northern
Watkins, W. 202849 12/18/2017 MSRC
Atkins, P. 202855 12/18/2017 MSRC
Tennyson, C. 202902 2/5/2018 Northern
Kutil, S. 202949 3/19/2018 Northern
Parker, K. 202947 3/19/2018 Northern
Maxey, J. 202916 3/19/2018 Southern
Taylor, J. 202948 3/19/2018 SR
Rogers, R. 202917 3/19/2018 Northern
Tolbert, M. 203001 4/30/2018 Southern
Coronado, G. 202965 4/30/2018 TexMex
Hallford, J. 203011 5/7/2018 Southern
Sanchez, D. 203059 6/11/2018 TexMex
Pereira, D. 203064 Promoted 6/26/2018 GWWR
Slack, B. 203077 7/9/2018 Northern
Coleman, S. 203070 7/9/2018 MSRC
Moore, G. 203076 7/9/2018 Northern
Starr, L. 203071 7/9/2018 Southern
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Huff, D. 203075 Promoted 7/11/2018 Northern
Martinez, B. 203122 7/30/2018 JCT Agency
Butler, A. 203155 9/17/2018 GWWR
Reynolds, A. 203154 9/17/2018 GWWR
Yazdi, S. 203201 10/8/2018 GWWR
Simmons, B. 101557 11/5/2018 Northern
Jackson, K. 203242 11/5/2018 GWWR
Gorman, J. 201383 11/5/2018 Northern
Brown, C. 203271 12/10/2018 Northern
Holt, J. 203281 1/28/2019 Southern
Westbrook, A. 203282 1/28/2019 SR
Hunt, T. 203279 1/28/2019 SR
Golden, T. 8250 3/11/2019 Northern
Roundcount, G. 203373 3/11/2019 GWWR
Magruder, A. 203367 3/11/2019 GWWR
Kilgore, N. 203374 3/11/2019 MSRC
Brewster, S. 203383 4/22/2019 Northern
Young, J. 203424 6/3/2019 MSRC
Jeane, D. 203426 6/3/2019 Northern
Patterson, B. 203472 7/15/2019 Southern
Mullen, C. 203484 7/15/2019 Southern
Botzong, R. 203471 7/15/2019 MSRC
Shepard, R. 203461 7/15/2019 Northern
Mcduff, J. 203460 7/15/2019 MSRC
Allen, A. 202410 7/22/2019 Southern
Sugg, M. 203516 9/9/2019 SR
Moody, M. 203519 9/9/2019 Southern
Hilton, A. 203522 9/9/2019 MSRC
Stiles, D. 203521 9/9/2019 Northern
Belenchia, R. 203553 10/21/2019 MSRC
Fleming, C. 203555 10/21/2019 MSRC
Turner, B. 203582 12/9/2019 SR
Hester, C. 203584 12/9/2019 Northern
Moore, B. 203579 12/9/2019 MSRC
West, E. 203578 12/9/2019 MSRC
Mitchell, L. 203577 12/9/2019 Northern
Johnson, J. 203607 3/2/2020 GWWR
Mccready, C. 203619 3/2/2020 Northern
Phillips, R. 203612 3/2/2020 Northern
Ivey, J. 203611 3/2/2020 Northern
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dates will not thereafter be changed.
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TRACKMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Conn, B. 203609 3/2/2020 Northern
Mattson, W. 203608 3/2/2020 GWWR
Benavides, V. 203664 11/9/2020 TexMex
Thomas, J. 203747 3/29/2021 Southern
Reyna, F. 203811 5/10/2021 TexMex
Moser, J. 203930 7/12/2021 Northern
McCoy, C. 203929 8/2/2021 Northern
Olson, B. 203960 8/2/2021 Southern
McMullen, Z. 203986 8/2/2021 Northern
Whittle, P. 204003 8/9/2021 JCT Agency
Gunter, A. 204006 8/9/2021 GWWR
Cavarrubus, J. 204052 9/13/2021 Southern
Pitts, M. 202299 8/17/2015 Northern
Brand, J. 191559 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 Northern
Newman, J. 204129 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 Northern
Minnis, D. 201145 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 Northern
Jeane, D. 204143 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 Northern
Goodman, C. 101556 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 Northern
Cross, S. 204139 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
Jarvis, I. 204141 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 TexMex
Alejandro, R. 204144 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 TexMex
Pittman, P. 204140 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
Landrum, A. 202236 Rights Pending 12/6/2021 MSRC
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022

Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,

NAME

Melder, D.
Jones, C.
Downs, J.
Watkins, B.
Clubb, T.

Goodman, M.

Jones, M.
Mitchell, R.
Fincher, A.
O'Donnell, T.
Green, R.
Mccurley, S.
Robinson, G.
Johnson, S.
Hill, C.
Wiggs, D.
Scroggins, R.
Jones, T.
Hardin, M.

Moorehead, D.

Smith, C.
Ewings, D.
Hart, R.
Hill, P.
Ottwell, J.
Garner, J.
Reed, R.
Watts, J.

Thomas, Jr., C.

Laux, C.

Day, R.
Hatcher, R.
Lacey, W.
Hendricks, E.
Downs, J.
Shaw, T.

Kleinsorge, B.

Brickey, J.
Loague, M.

SPG - Machine Operator

dates will not thereafter be changed.

EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
100859 6/9/1980 Northern
101103 RRBD 6/30/1980 MSRC
100837 11/10/1981 Northern
100716 Promoted 10/18/1982 Northern
193590 RRBD 6/17/1985 Northern
100914 9/7/1987 Northern
100986 7/31/1991 GWWR
190631 Promoted 10/17/1991 SR
100844 RRBD 12/7/1991 Northern
194616 1/24/1992 Northern
100675 12/21/1992 SR
100686 Promoted 1/22/1993 SR
100648 Promoted 4/30/1993 SR
100767 RRBD 11/15/1993 Northern
100881 4/18/1994 Northern
100676 4/20/1994 SR
100081 5/5/1994 Northern
100689 5/10/1994 SR
100671 4/10/1995 SR
100677 5/25/1995 SR
100682 RRBD 6/21/1995 SR
100683 3/14/1996 SR
100977 10/7/1996 GWWR
100968 10/7/1996 GWWR
100971 10/7/1996 GWWR
100970 10/7/1996 GWWR
100701 Promoted 1/2/1997 SR
100670 3/4/1997 MSRC
100688 3/4/1997 SR
100994 3/27/1997 GWWR
100755 Promoted 4/22/1997 Southern
101471 4/28/1997 Northern
100699 7/15/1997 SR
100945 9/26/1997 SR
100672 RRBD 4/16/1998 SR
100662 5/27/1998 SR
50143 Promoted 6/11/1998 GWWR
100983 Promoted 6/16/1998 GWWR
100703 Promoted 6/26/1998 SR
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Erickson, J. 100996 6/29/1998 GWWR
Oliver, J. 100717 9/15/1998 Northern
Henderson, L. 100793 RRBD 5/3/1999 Southern
Ferrier, C. 100726 12/20/1999 Northern
Romero, M. 100911 Promoted 12/21/1999 Southern
Sepaugh, E. 100872 4/25/2000 SR
Boyles, K. 100712 Promoted 5/30/2000 Northern
Young, A. 100663 6/23/2000 SR
Knight, J. 100905 1/12/2001 Southern
Wooten, R. 100882 2/26/2001 Northern
Stewart, L. 101009 3/5/2001 GWWR
Dora, H. 100664 3/28/2001 MSRC
Smith, J. 100730 8/14/2001 Northern
Nard, D. 100891 8/30/2001 Southern
Carter, J. 100656 Promoted 11/5/2001 Southern
Jackson, T. 100775 11/20/2001 Southern
Ellis, O. 100944 3/25/2002 SR
Burmaster, S. 100702 1/10/2003 SR
Hammones, J. 100704 Promoted 4/1/2002 SR
Ferrier, C. 100726 4/17/2002 Northern
Henry, P. 100700 4/22/2002 MSRC
Crayon, J. 100806 5/22/2002 Northern
Jones, G. 100001 5/22/2002 Northern
Williams, D. 100685 6/10/2002 SR
Pickle, B. 100879 Promoted 8/28/2002 Northern
Macon, L. 101051 10/29/2002 SR
Fontenot, M. 100820 Promoted 1/10/2003 Northern
Wicks, D. 101040 3/13/2003 SR
Cunningham, D. 101032 3/13/2003 SR
Jordan, J. 100697 4/10/2003 MSRC
Chambers, Y. 100907 7/1/2003 Northern
Picard, G. 100778 7/15/2003 Southern
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 8/20/2003 MSRC
Dryden, J. 100839 Promoted 8/26/2003 Northern
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 11/10/2003 SR
Dempsey, J. 101324 11/10/2003 SR
Young, D. 101467 11/19/2003 SR
Franks, K. 100813 1/29/2004 Northern
Mcintyre, C. 101337 2/11/2004 SR

SPG - Machine Operator
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 2/11/2004 SR
Carlton, S. 101279 2/11/2004 Northern
Whitehead, E. 101327 2/11/2004 MSRC
Harris, G. 101323 3/18/2004 MSRC
Leach, J. 101344 RRBD 4/1/2004 MSRC
Jeffcoats, G. 101331 4/1/2004 SR
Fontenot, M. 100820 Promoted 4/15/2004 Northern
Thomas, T. 101341 4/15/2004 SR
Lee, B. 101362 5/13/2004 Southern
Halbert, V. 101340 5/13/2004 SR
Garrison, A. 100902 Promoted 5/13/2004 Southern
Vosika, K. 101299 Promoted 8/24/2004 Northern
Hunter, R. 100684 2/1/2005 SR
Molnaird, N. 101295 2/10/2005 Northern
Brown, G. 101291 2/24/2005 Northern
Mcdonald, R. 121293 3/12/2005 Northern
Baldridge, L. 101330 5/3/2005 SR
Lujan, T. 101351 Promoted 7/26/2005 Northern
Armstead, D. 100838 7/26/2005 Southern
Burns, C. 101307 Promoted 7/26/2005 Southern
Potter, J. 100834 Promoted 7/26/2005 Northern
Fuselier, L. 101290 7/26/2005 Northern
Minor, J. 101366 Promoted 7/26/2005 Southern
Rambin, L. 100853 Promoted 7/26/2005 Northern
Wright, R. 101364 7/26/2005 Southern
Bailey, D. 100965 Promoted 8/26/2005 Northern
George, A. 100840 9/12/2005 Southern
Landry, C. 101280 9/12/2005 Northern
Locust, L. 101287 9/26/2005 Northern
Ashby, J. 101381 Promoted 10/30/2005 Northern
Conner, R. 101325 11/10/2005 SR
Comer, J. 101342 11/10/2005 SR
West, N. 101343 11/10/2005 SR
Davis, E. 101390 11/10/2005 Southern
Jackson, M. 101335 11/10/2005 SR
Martin, S. 100842 Promoted 11/30/2005 Northern
Jackson, M. 101419 1/3/2006 Northern
Kay, S. 100746 1/16/2006 Northern
Ford, R. 100883 Promoted 1/27/2006 Northern

SPG - Machine Operator
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Parker, T. 100416 Promoted 2/8/2006 Northern
Crites, J. 101286 Promoted 2/26/2006 Northern
Burns, B. 101326 1/27/2006 MSRC
Hayes, R. 101365 1/27/2006 Southern
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 1/27/2006 MSRC
Anderson, C. 100771 RRBD 1/27/2006 MSRC
Perry, R. 101377 3/28/2006 Northern
Smith, B. 101274 3/28/2006 3/28/2006
Ludlow, L. 101328 4/12/2006 MSRC
Harper, C. 101387 4/12/2006 Southern
Smith, K. 101372 5/22/2006 Northern
King, T. 101332 6/23/2006 MSRC
Bell, G. 100864 7/28/2006 Northern
Willis, M. 100897 8/17/2006 Southern
Thibodeaux, M. 101375 8/30/2006 Northern
White, T. 101486 9/29/2006 Northern
Hight, J. 101288 9/29/2006 Northern
Smith, R. 101347 10/27/2006 MSRC
Sides, R. 101483 11/14/2006 Northern
Cross, J. 101395 12/14/2006 Northern
Caughman, P. 101485 2/16/2007 Northern
Lewis, B. 101482 Promoted 3/9/2007 Northern
Hale, M. 101309 Promoted 5/22/2007 Southern
Johnson, B. 101586 6/1/2007 GWWR
Tyson, S. 101398 Promoted 6/13/2007 Northern
Deaton, J. 101520 6/13/2007 Southern
Krout, J. 101478 8/3/2007 Northern
Teal, C. 101558 8/3/2007 Northern
Howell, G. 101385 8/20/2007 Southern
Perry, J. 101329 9/20/2007 MSRC
Clark, S. 101333 10/8/2007 SR
Wise, W. 101620 10/8/2007 Northern
Greer, C. 101616 10/8/2007 Northern
Hannibal, L. 101608 2/6/2008 MSRC
Willis, J. 73981 2/22/2008 Northern
Ochoa, S. 101619 Promoted 2/22/2008 Northern
Willis, M. 101284 3/31/2008 Northern
Callahan, T. 101614 8/11/2008 Northern
Horton, F. 101701 9/3/2008 Southern
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Maffei, J. 101499 10/6/2008 Northern
Harris, G. 101323 2/11/2009 SR
Ashmore, R. 101425 5/4/2009 Northern
Landaverde, H. 101575 7/10/2009 Southern
Brossett, K. 101736 9/25/2009 Southern
Mccullough, J. 101618 5/3/2010 Northern
Harper, J. 101394 5/3/2010 Northern
Perritt, A. 101705 5/6/2010 Southern
Lafitte, R. 100744 6/14/2010 Northern
Cox, R. 101496 7/23/2010 Southern
Fisher, T. 101559 7/23/2010 Northern
Orsburn, N. 200338 7/27/2010 Southern
Boone, J. 200193 8/6/2010 GWWR
Jones, W. 200292 8/6/2010 Northern
Rogers, T. 200350 Promoted 8/23/2010 Northern
Wood, C. 200190 10/7/2010 Northern
Swiger, J. 101622 11/24/2010 Northern
Fountain, H. 101609 5/4/2011 MSRC
Leach, B. 200648 6/24/2011 Southern
Ball, R. 101613 7/27/2011 Northern
Duran, J. 200735 Promoted 10/5/2011 TexMex
Arizmendez, W. 200633 Promoted 10/5/2011 TexMex
Vinson, D. 200069 10/5/2011 Northern
Davis, B. 200788 1/6/2012 TexMex
Ramirez, E. 200685 1/21/2012 TexMex
Brady, W. 200791 2/4/2012 Northern
Williams, M. 200894 2/19/2012 MSRC
Anderson, J. 200915 3/13/2012 Northern
Polk, J. 200895 4/6/2012 MSRC
Dale, J. 200923 4/6/2012 SR
Holt, J. 101317 Promoted 5/14/2012 Southern
Bryan, J. 200887 5/14/2012 TexMex
Johnson, J. 101617 6/5/2012 Northern
Mullins, B. 200432 Promoted 6/5/2012 GWWR
Phillips, M. 200229 Promoted 6/27/2012 Northern
Maxwell, C. 101338 6/27/2012 SR
Gatlin, J. 200744 7/17/2012 MSRC
Dukes, S. 200795 7/17/2012 Northern
Mouton, H. 200552 8/10/2012 Southern
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Sandifer, D. 200857 8/29/2012 Northern
Morrison, J. 200911 8/29/2012 Northern
Bowie, D. 101740 9/17/2012 Southern
Minor, D. 200298 9/28/2012 Northern
Waldon, D. 200913 10/15/2012 SR
Sumrall, J. 200746 11/12/2012 MSRC
Garcia, J. 201189 12/22/2012 Northern
Kieffer, J. 200886 1/11/2013 Southern
Williams, J. 101699 1/25/2013 Southern
Tucker, D. 200907 1/25/2013 Northern
Marshall, E. 200794 1/25/2013 Northern
Johnson, R. 201059 2/11/2013 Northern
Hawley, L. 201257 Promoted 4/9/2013 TexMex
Gibson, A. 200960 4/23/2013 Southern
Ward, M. 200973 5/7/2013 Northern
Brooks, J. 200202 6/5/2013 MSRC
Yarbrough, C. 200903 8/13/2013 Northern
Rodgers, J. 201323 8/27/2013 Southern
Bradley, G. 201373 9/10/2013 MSRC
Norman, D. 201210 9/24/2013 MSRC
Wayman, V. 201285 10/8/2013 TexMex
Branson, R. 201488 11/20/2013 Northern
Amerson, C. 201211 11/20/2013 Southern
Taylor, S. 201518 11/20/2013 MSRC
Bevill, B. 200360 11/20/2013 Southern
Smith, W. 201369 1/3/2014 Southern
Oxendine, D. 200927 1/3/2014 Northern
Gott, J. 100230 Promoted 1/14/2014 Northern
Riley, R. 101607 2/26/2014 MSRC
Avalos, K. 201642 Promoted 5/6/2014 Southern
Henry, C. 201487 5/21/2014 MSRC
Turner, D. 201533 5/21/2014 Northern
Hitchcock, M. 201833 7/30/2014 Northern
Wheeler, B. 201235 10/7/2014 SR
Babers, K. 201322 12/3/2014 Southern
Moran, L. 201187 2/4/2015 MSRC
Reece, A. 201529 2/4/2015 Southern
HALL, O. 201682 2/19/2015 MSRC
Horton, J. 201215 2/19/2015 SR

SPG - Machine Operator
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Horton, F. 101701 3/5/2015 Southern
Airhart, J. 201936 3/5/2015 Northern
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 4/29/2015 MSRC
Ince, S. 200431 Promoted 6/24/2015 GWWR
Bullard, B. 201260 8/5/2015 MSRC
Gordon, D. 201532 9/2/2015 Southern
Hodges, J. 202298 10/15/2015 Southern
Zubeldia, B. 202112 2/5/2016 TexMex
DeslJardins, D. 201937 3/18/2016 Northern
Roundtree, K. 201547 4/1/2016 MSRC
Ames, J. 202439 4/28/2016 GWWR
Flynn, D. 202461 8/2/2016 Northern
Seale, B. 202412 10/26/2016 SR
Tucker, T. 201123 12/29/2016 Southern
Shepler, J. 202464 2/3/2017 JCT Agency
Silguero, D. 202525 2/23/2017 TexMex
Collins, K. 201056 4/5/2017 Northern
Talbert, J. 201578 7/13/2017 GWWR
Harper, D. 202460 8/9/2017 Northern
Mcgee, S. 74139 9/8/2017 Northern
Wheatley, R. 202071 10/11/2017 TexMex
Kratz, R. 202208 10/25/2017 ICT Agency
Washington, R. 201681 10/25/2017 MSRC
Grant, A. 202533 12/15/2017 Northern
Truse, D. 200755 1/25/2018 Southern
Stagg, I. 202404 2/12/2018 Southern
Haire, W. 201060 2/12/2018 MSRC
Miles, P. 201231 3/28/2018 Northern
Patton, M. 201328 3/28/2018 MSRC
Bobo, K. 200358 4/12/2018 Northern
Woods, R. 100904 4/12/2018 Southern
Rhodes, D. 201491 5/18/2018 MSRC
Harley, W. 201376 6/5/2018 Northern
Cupp, D. 202675 6/20/2018 MSRC
Sanchez, D. 203059 8/10/2018 TexMex
Watkins, J. 202854 9/7/2018 MSRC
Briggs, R. 100816 9/7/2018 Northern
Hallford, J. 203011 9/7/2018 Southern
Ross, D. 200959 9/20/2018 Southern

SPG - Machine Operator
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST

POSTED 1/25/2022

Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME

Lemus, J.
Cole, J.
Bigham, T.
Harless, J.
Jackson, K.
Lucas, L.
Moore, G.
Mccurry, J.
Glenn, J.
Winn, T.
Simmons, J.
Mcduff, J.
Young, J.
Jeter, J.

Magruder, A.

Dickson, M.
Brewster, S.
Kelly, L.
Jones, C.
Rankin, R.
Herring, J.
Morgan, C.
Terry, D.
Miller, J.
Golden, T.
Mattson, W.
Hilton, A.
Phillips, R.
Boutte, M.
Hester, T.
Hunt, T.
Scott, C.
Brown, C.
Belenchia, R.
Sugg, M.
Denefrio, T.
Mitchell, L.
Fleming, C.

Benevides, V.

SPG - Machine Operator

EMPLOYEE # SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
203138 10/2/2018 TexMex
201494 10/31/2018 MSRC
202302 12/27/2018 Northern
201258 4/15/2019 Northern
203242 5/16/2019 GWWR
202391 8/1/2019 MSRC
203076 8/14/2019 Northern
201526 8/14/2019 Southern
202411 9/11/2019 SR
201581 9/25/2019 Southern
201371 9/25/2019 MSRC
203460 9/25/2019 MSRC
203424 10/9/2019 MSRC
202853 11/7/2019 Northern
203367 11/7/2019 GWWR
201284 11/20/2019 MSRC
203383 11/20/2019 Northern
201237 11/20/2019 Northern
101427 12/20/2019 Southern
201374 12/20/2019 MSRC
201678 12/20/2019 MSRC
201684 12/20/2019 Southern
202294 1/10/2020 Southern
201638 1/20/2020 Southern

8250 2/27/2020 Northern
203608 4/23/2020 GWWR
203522 7/2/2020 MSRC
203612 7/17/2020 Northern
200192 8/20/2020 Northern
202036 9/4/2020 MSRC
203279 10/2/2020 SR
200496 12/16/2020 TexMex
203271 12/28/2020 Northern
203553 1/26/2021 MSRC
203516 3/24/2021 MSRC
201796 4/7/2021 Northern
203577 4/7/2021 Northern
203555 4/23/2021 MSRC
203664 4/23/2021 TexMex
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MACHINE OPERATOR SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Moody, M. 203519 8/6/2021 Southern
Hester, C. 203584 8/20/2021 Northern
Kilgore, N. 203374 10/15/2021 SR
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FOREMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Jones, C. 101103 RRBD 4/4/1978 MSRC
Jordan, M. 190164 Promoted 6/20/1988 SR
Mitchell, R. 190631 Promoted 2/15/1989 SR
Bell, G. 100864 5/1/1990 Northern
Jones, M. 100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
Mccurley, S. 100686 Promoted 7/8/1991 SR
Ewings, D. 100683 2/19/1993 SR
Robinson, G. 100648 Promoted 8/20/1993 SR
Rymer, J. 190829 Promoted 12/27/1993 Southern
Young, A. 100663 6/6/1995 SR
Hill, C. 100881 9/11/1995 Northern
Jordan, J. 100697 7/3/1996 SR
Hart, R. 100977 12/5/1997 GWWR
Hatcher, R. 101471 1/12/1998 Northern
Hardin, M. 100671 9/4/1999 SR
Allen, J. 100928 10/11/1999 Northern
Loague, M. 100703 Promoted 4/17/2000 SR
Oliver, J. 100717 5/2/2000 Northern
Day, R. 100755 6/23/2000 Southern
Williams, R. 100794 8/18/2000 Southern
Downs, J. 100672 RRBD 10/6/2000 SR
Nard, D. 100891 7/13/2001 Southern
Sepaugh, E. 100872 7/16/2001 SR
Knight, J. 100905 9/14/2001 Southern
Thomas, Jr., C. 100688 10/24/2001 SR
Schmidt, M. 100818 Promoted 11/5/2001 Southern
Worrell, J. 100929 Promoted 11/20/2001 Northern
Wyatt, A. 100680 1/19/2002 MSRC
Williams, D. 100685 2/11/2002 SR
Withers, D. 100756 Promoted 2/12/2002 Northern
Sears, G. 100124 Promoted 2/28/2002 Northern
Hammones, J. 100704 Promoted 4/16/2002 SR
Wooten, R. 100882 4/17/2002 Northern
Carter, S. 100656 Promoted 4/17/2002 Southern
Hendricks, E. 100945 11/8/2002 SR
Willis, M. 100897 5/1/2003 Southern
Lacey, W. 100699 1/9/2004 SR
Mayo, J. 101322 Promoted 3/15/2004 SR

SPG - Foreman
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FOREMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Barr, S. 100761 Promoted 4/2/2004 Southern
Wiggs, D. 100676 5/26/2004 SR
RHenry, P. 100700 7/9/2004 MSRC
Shepherd, K. 101067 Promoted 8/23/2004 SR
Hale, M. 101309 Promoted 9/30/2004 Southern
Baldridge, L. 101330 2/10/2005 SR
Short, J. 101068 Promoted 7/8/2005 MSRC
Garrison, A. 100902 Promoted 11/30/2005 Southern
Colvin, R. 100796 1/3/2006 MSRC
RComer, J. 101342 1/3/2006 SR
Rambin, L. 100853 Promoted 1/27/2006 Northern
Ashby, J. 101381 Promoted 2/8/2006 Southern
Doucet, R. 101374 Promoted 2/14/2006 Northern
Fontenot, M. 100820 Promoted 2/14/2006 Northern
Dempsey, J. 101324 3/28/2006 SR
Burns, C. 101307 Promoted 3/28/2006 Southern
Lujan, T. 101351 Promoted 4/12/2006 Northern
Molnaird, N. 101295 4/12/2006 Northern
Pearson, J. 101348 Promoted 4/12/2006 MSRC
Burns, B. 101326 7/7/2006 MSRC
Ludlow, L. 101328 8/30/2006 MSRC
Duncan, J. 101393 Promoted 8/30/2006 Southern
King, T. 101332 10/12/2006 SR
Harper, J. 101394 10/13/2006 Northern
Hill, P. 100968 1/11/2007 GWWR
Cross, J. 101395 1/12/2007 Northern
Hight, J. 101288 3/22/2007 Northern
Ottwell, J. 100971 5/22/2007 GWWR
Chambers, Y. 100907 6/4/2007 Northern
Willis, J. 73981 8/3/2007 Northern
Smith, R. 101347 9/5/2007 MSRC
Mccullough, J. 101618 Promoted 3/12/2008 Northern
Lewis, B. 101482 Promoted 5/20/2008 Northern
Sides, R. 101483 8/18/2008 Northern
Maffei, J. 101499 1/9/2009 Northern
Halbert, V. 101340 5/22/2009 MSRC
West, N. 101343 5/6/2010 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 10/22/2010 MSRC

SPG - Foreman
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FOREMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022
Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Mouton, H. 200552 2/2/2011 Southern
Riley, R. 101607 4/18/2011 MSRC
Orsburn, N. 200338 5/21/2011 Southern
Brooks, J. 200202 8/28/2011 MSRC
Johnson, J. 101617 9/15/2011 Northern
Brossett, K. 101736 12/1/2011 Southern
Callahan, T. 101614 12/1/2011 Northern
Ashby, J. 101381 Promoted 1/6/2012 Northern
Scott, C. 200496 1/21/2012 TexMex
Jones, W. 200292 1/21/2012 Northern
Broussard, D. 200734 2/4/2012 TexMex
Hannibal, L. 101608 3/13/2012 MSRC
Freeman, P. 200954 5/14/2012 Northern
Sumrall, J. 200746 6/5/2012 MSRC
Phillips, M. 200229 Promoted 6/27/2012 Northern
Wood, C. 200190 8/10/2012 Northern
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 11/27/2012 MSRC
Truse, D. 200755 12/10/2012 Southern
Jones, J. 201238 Promoted 2/11/2013 Northern
Ross, D. 200959 4/23/2013 Southern
Boutte, M. 200192 5/21/2013 Northern
Davis, E. 101390 8/13/2013 Southern
Bowie, D. 101740 11/6/2013 Southern
Walton, M. 201489 11/20/2013 Northern
Brady, W. 200791 12/18/2013 Northern
Quinney, R. 201531 12/18/2013 Southern
Kieffer, J. 200886 2/26/2014 Southern
Manes, O. 200478 Promoted 9/10/2014 Northern
Rodgers, J. 201323 9/23/2014 Southern
Gordon, D. 201532 3/18/2015 Southern
Mccurry, J. 201526 10/2/2015 Southern
Williams, M. 200894 10/15/2015 MSRC
Pritzel, C. 201286 4/12/2016 ICT Agency
Washington, R. 201681 8/2/2016 MSRC
Johnson, R. 201059 8/30/2016 Northern
Mcgee, S. 74139 10/11/2016 Northern
Joiner, J. 202037 10/11/2016 MSRC
Hitchcock, M. 201833 1/20/2017 Northern

SPG - Foreman
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FOREMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST
POSTED 1/25/2022

Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of
posting, dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME

Hester, T.
Winn, T.
Lane, B.
Dukes, S.
Flynn, D.
Avalos, K.
Tucker, T.
Boone, J.
Brantley, A.
Babers, K.
Harper, D.
Heinrichs, N.
Wheeler, B.
Talbert, J.
Wheatley, R.
Miles, P.
Tolbert, M.
Black, M.
Small, B.
Slack, B.
Atkins, P.
Holcomb, R.
Lucas, L.
Watkins, J.
Pereira, D.
Grant, A.
Patterson, B.
Hunt, T.
Hilton, A.
Jones, T.
Watkins, W.
Jeane, D.
Hester, C.
Johnson, J.

Cunningham, T.

Mullen, C.
Amerson, C.

SPG - Foreman

EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
202036 1/20/2017 MSRC
201581 2/6/2017 Southern
202447 6/16/2017 Northern
200795 6/16/2017 JCT Agency
202461 7/26/2017 Northern
201642 Promoted 7/26/2017 Southern
201123 7/26/2017 Southern
200193 9/7/2017 GWWR
201534 9/7/2017 Northern
201322 9/22/2017 Southern
202460 12/1/2017 Northern
200209 2/28/2018 JCT Agency
201235 4/12/2018 SR
201578 5/18/2018 GWWR
202071 7/26/2018 TexMex
201231 8/10/2018 Northern
203001 9/20/2018 Southern
200961 9/20/2018 Southern
202250 10/2/2018 GWWR
203077 5/30/2019 Northern
202855 6/12/2019 MSRC
202446 6/26/2019 Northern
202391 9/25/2019 MSRC
202854 9/25/2019 MSRC
203064 Promoted 9/25/2019 GWWR
202533 10/24/2019 Northern
203472 11/20/2019 Southern
203279 1/24/2020 SR
203522 2/12/2020 MSRC
100689 8/5/2020 SR
202849 9/4/2020 MSRC
203426 12/3/2020 Northern
203584 3/24/2021 Northern
203607 4/7/2021 GWWR
201955 6/3/2021 Northern
203484 9/2/2021 Southern
201211 10/15/2021 Southern

26 of 31



ASSISTANT FOREMAN SYSTEM PRODUCTION BID & DISPLACEMENT LIST

POSTED 1/25/2022

Note: Unless written protest is made within thirty (30) days from the date of posting,
dates will not thereafter be changed.

NAME

Jones, C.
Mitchell, R.
Bell, G.
Jones, M.
Mccurley, S.
Ewings, D.
Robinson, G.
Rymer, J.
Young, A.
Hill, C.
Jordan, J.
Hart, R.
Hatcher, R.
Hardin, M.
Allen, J.
Loague, M.
Oliver, J.
Day, R.
Williams, R.
Downs, J.
Nard, D.
Sepaugh, E.
Knight, J.

Thomas, Jr, C.

Schmidt, M.
Worrell, J.
Wyatt, Jr, A.
Williams, D.
Withers, D.
Sears, G.
Hammons, J.
Wooten, R.
Carter, S.

Burmaster, S.

Boyles, K.
Hendricks, E.
Scroggins, R.
Willis, M.
Dora, H.

SPG - Assistant Foreman

EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
101103 RRBD 4/4/1978 MSRC
190631 Promoted 2/15/1989 SR
100864 5/1/1990 Northern
100986 7/1/1990 GWWR
100686 Promoted 7/8/1991 SR
100683 2/19/1993 SR
100648 Promoted 8/20/1993 SR
190829 Promoted 12/27/1993 Southern
100663 6/6/1995 SR
100881 9/11/1995 Northern
100697 7/3/1996 SR
100977 12/5/1997 GWWR
101471 1/12/1998 Northern
100671 9/4/1999 SR
100928 10/11/1999 Northern
100703 Promoted 4/17/2000 SR
100717 5/2/2000 Northern
100755 Promoted 6/23/2000 Southern
100794 Promoted 8/18/2000 Southern
100672 RRBD 10/6/2000 SR
100891 7/13/2001 Southern
100872 7/16/2001 SR
100905 9/14/2001 Southern
100688 10/24/2001 SR
100818 Promoted 11/5/2001 Southern
100929 Promoted 11/20/2001 Northern
100680 1/19/2002 MSRC
100685 2/11/2002 SR
100756 Promoted 2/12/2002 Northern
100124 Promoted 2/28/2002 Northern
100704 Promoted 4/16/2002 SR
100882 4/17/2002 Northern
100656 Promoted 4/17/2002 Southern
100702 4/22/2002 SR
100712 Promoted 9/4/2002 Northern
100945 11/8/2002 SR
100081 4/16/2003 Northern
100897 5/1/2003 Southern
100664 5/8/2003 MSRC
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NAME

Watts, J.
Fincher, A.
Lacey, W.
Mayo, J.
Barr, S.
Wiggs, D.
Molnaird, N.
Henry, P.

Shepherd, K.

Hale, M.
Baldridge, L.
Lacey, W.
Short, J.
Harper, J.
Brickey, J.
Garrison, A.
Colvin, R.
Comer, J.
Rambin, L.
Parker, T.
Doucet, R.

Fontenot, M.

Dempsey, J.
Burns, C.
Lujan, T.
Ashby, J.
Pearson, J.
Jeffcoats, G.
Burns, B.
Ludlow, L.
Duncan, J.
King, T.

Hill, P.
Cross, J.
Hight, J.
Ottwell, J.

Chambers, Y.

Willis, J.
Smith, R.

SPG - Assistant Foreman

EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
100670 7/22/2003 MSRC
100844 RRBD 11/14/2003 Northern
100699 1/9/2004 SR
101322 Promoted 3/15/2004 SR
100761 Promoted 4/2/2004 Southern
100676 5/26/2004 SR
101295 6/23/2004 Northern
100700 7/9/2004 MSRC
101067 Promoted 8/23/2004 SR
101309 Promoted 9/30/2004 Southern
101330 2/10/2005 SR
100699 3/12/2005 MSRC
101068 Promoted 7/8/2005 MSRC
101394 8/26/2005 Northern
100983 Promoted 11/10/2005 GWWR
100902 Promoted 11/30/2005 Southern
100796 1/3/2006 MSRC
101342 1/3/2006 SR
100853 Promoted 1/27/2006 Northern
100416 Promoted 1/27/2006 Northern
101374 2/14/2006 Northern
100820 Promoted 2/14/2006 Northern
101324 3/28/2006 SR
101307 Promoted 3/28/2006 Southern
101351 Promoted 4/12/2006 Northern
101381 Promoted 4/12/2006 Northern
101348 Promoted 4/12/2006 MSRC
101331 4/12/2006 MSRC
101326 7/7/2006 MSRC
101328 8/30/2006 MSRC
101393 Promoted 8/30/2006 Southern
101332 10/12/2006 SR
100968 1/11/2007 GWWR
101395 1/12/2007 Northern
101288 3/22/2007 Northern
100971 5/22/2007 GWWR
100907 6/4/2007 Northern

73981 8/3/2007 Northern
101347 9/5/2007 MSRC
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NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Greer, C. 101616 2/11/2008 Northern
Mccullough, J. 101618 Promoted 3/12/2008 Northern
Lewis, B. 101482 Promoted 5/20/2008 Northern
Sides, R. 101483 8/18/2008 Northern
Maffei, J. 101499 1/9/2009 Northern
Halbert, V. 101340 5/22/2009 MSRC
Callahan, T. 101614 6/10/2009 Northern
Hayes, R. 101365 8/10/2009 Southern
West, N. 101343 5/6/2010 MSRC
Fountain, H. 101609 10/22/2010 MSRC
Mouton, H. 200552 2/2/2011 Southern
Riley, R. 101607 4/18/2011 MSRC
Orsburn, N. 200338 5/21/2011 Southern
Perritt, A. 101705 5/21/2011 Southern
Brooks, J. 200202 8/28/2011 MSRC
Johnson, J. 101617 9/15/2011 Northern
Brossett, K. 101736 12/1/2011 Southern
Jones, W. 200292 1/12/2012 Northern
Scott, C. 200496 1/21/2012 TexMex
Broussard, D. 200734 2/4/2012 TexMex
Hannibal, L. 101608 3/13/2012 MSRC
Freeman, P. 200954 5/14/2012 Northern
Sumrall, J. 200746 6/5/2012 MSRC
Phillips, M. 200229 Promoted 6/27/2012 Northern
Wood, C. 200190 8/10/2012 Northern
Harper, M. 200742 Promoted 11/27/2012 MSRC
Truse, D. 200755 12/10/2012 Southern
Jones, J. 201238 2/11/2013 Northern
Ross, D. 200959 4/23/2013 Southern
Boutte, M. 200192 5/21/2013 Northern
Davis, E. 101390 8/13/2013 Southern
Bowie, D. 101740 11/6/2013 Southern
Walton, M. 201489 11/20/2013 Northern
Brady, W. 200791 12/18/2013 Northern
Quinney, R. 201531 12/18/2013 Southern
Woods, R. 100904 2/12/2014 Southern
Kieffer, J. 200886 2/26/2014 Southern
Manes, O. 200478 Promoted 9/10/2014 Northern
Rodgers, J. 201323 9/23/2014 Southern

SPG - Assistant Foreman
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NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Gordon, D. 201532 3/18/2015 Southern
Mccurry, J. 201526 10/2/2015 Southern
Williams, M. 200894 10/15/2015 MSRC
Pritzel, C. 201286 4/12/2016 JCT Agency
Washington, R. 201681 8/2/2016 MSRC
Johnson, R. 201059 8/30/2016 Northern
Mcgee, S. 74139 10/11/2016 Northern
Joiner, J. 202037 10/11/2016 MSRC
Hitchcock, M. 201833 1/20/2017 Northern
Hester, T. 202036 1/20/2017 MSRC
Winn, T. 201581 2/6/2017 Southern
Lane, B. 202447 6/16/2017 Northern
Dukes, S. 200795 6/16/2017 JCT Agency
Flynn, D. 202461 7/26/2017 Northern
Avalos, K. 201642 Promoted 7/26/2017 Southern
Tucker, T. 201123 7/26/2017 Southern
Boone, J. 200193 9/7/2017 GWWR
Brantley, A. 201534 9/7/2017 Northern
Babers, K. 201322 9/22/2017 Southern
Harper, D. 202460 12/1/2017 Northern
Heinrichs, N. 200209 2/28/2018 JCT Agency
Wheeler, B. 201235 4/12/2018 SR
Talbert, J. 201578 Promoted 5/18/2018 GWWR
Wheatley, R. 202071 7/26/2018 TexMex
Miles, P. 201231 8/10/2018 Northern
Tolbert, M. 203001 9/20/2018 Southern
Black, M. 200961 9/20/2018 Southern
Small, B. 202250 10/2/2018 GWWR
Slack, B. 203077 5/30/2019 Northern
Atkins, P. 202855 6/12/2019 MSRC
Holcomb, R. 202446 6/26/2019 Northern
Lucas, L. 202391 9/25/2019 MSRC
Watkins, J. 202854 9/25/2019 MSRC
Pereira, D. 203064 Promoted 9/25/2019 GWWR
Grant, A. 202533 10/24/2019 Northern
Patterson, B. 203472 11/20/2019 Southern
Hunt, T. 203279 1/24/2020 SR
Hilton, A. 203522 2/12/2020 MSRC
Jones, T. 100689 8/5/2020 SR

SPG - Assistant Foreman
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NAME EMPLOYEE # STATUS SENIORITY DATE HOME DISTRICT
Watkins, W. 202849 9/4/2020 MSRC
Jeane, D. 203426 12/3/2020 Northern
Collins, K. 201056 2/26/2021 Northern
Hester, C. 203584 3/24/2021 Northern
Johnson, J. 203607 4/7/2021 GWWR
Cunningham, T. 201955 6/3/2021 Northern
Terry. D. 202294 7/26/2021 Southern
Mullen, C. 203484 9/2/2021 Southern
Amerson, C. 201211 10/15/2021 Southern

SPG - Assistant Foreman 31 0f 31
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